124
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Flexibility
Cycle Life
Pressure Rating
Chemical Resistance
Wall Thickness
Low | Med | High
Specifications
Use:
Built to AS2660 Class B, this heavy-duty,
fire-resistant, anti-static air hose is ideally
suited for use in the coal mining industry
and other high fire risk areas.
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RFD-12 12 23 20 2000 0.37
IH-RFD-19 19 31 20 2000 0.63
IH-RFD-25 25 37 20 2000 0.78
IH-RFD-32 32 46 20 2000 -
IH-RFD-38 38 52 20 2000 1.20
IH-RFD-51 51 67 20 2000 2.21
IH-RFD-64 64 81 20 2000 3.37
IH-RFD-76 76 92 20 2000 4.15
IH-RFD-102 102 122 20 2000 5.50
Applications
RUBBER & COMPOSITE HOSE